

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2012

CRLMP.NO(s). 20726

(From the judgement and order dated 30/08/2011 in CR MBA No.7848/2011,  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

UNION OF INDIA TR.CEN.BUREAU OF NARCOTIC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAVAL SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 28/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG

Mr. R. Bala, Adv.

Ms. Padmalakshmi Nigam, Adv.

Ms. Mrinmayee Sahu, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the S.L.P. as well as application for  
condonation of delay.

Tag with SLP(Crl) ... /2012 (Crl.M.P. No. 15549).

|  
| COURT MASTER

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)

| |  
| COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)

|